earthly
Quality engineered with a cross-grain construction for maximum strength and
dimensional stability compared to solid wood flooring. Premium northern grown wood
species are used for top ply surface and 100% hardwoods for the inner plies. Northern
hardwoods are used for the top ply because they produce a tighter grain, exceptional
strength and long term durability.
Quantum Guard™ HP is an 8-Step finish featuring aluminum oxide particles
suspended in urethane and UV cured. Limited 5 Year Quantum Guard™ HP

inations
Earthly Elements Hardwood Collection
Species Color Order Code
Rectangles 12" x 24"
Oak Pearl WTO12X24PL1
Oak Smoke WTO12X24SM1
Oak Graphite WTO12X24GR1
Oak Earth WTO12X24ER1
Oak Ebony WTO12X24EB1
Hickory Sunstone WTH12X24SST1
Hickory Root WTH12X24R1
Hickory Ember WTH12X24EM1
Squares 12" x 12"
Oak Pearl WTO12X12PL1
Oak Smoke WTO12X12SM1
Oak Graphite WTO12X12GR1
Oak Earth WTO12X12ER1
Oak Ebony WTO12X12EB1
Hickory Sunstone WTH12X12SST1
Hickory Root WTH12X12R1
Hickory Ember WTH12X12EM1
order codes